Hazi A. K. Khan College
Class Test
Subject: Geography
Semester: VI
Course: GEO-H-CC-T-13
(Evolution of Geographical Thoughts)
Full Marks: 20

» Answer all the questions:

1.

What is inductive method?

. What is meant by ‘Dark Age’?

. What do you mean by Quantitative revolution?
. What is possibilism?

. Mention any two contributions of Ratzel.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

What is nomothetic approach?

. What is Cosmography?
. What is ‘Die Erdkunde’?

. Mention four notable books written by Arabian geographers.

10. What is positivism?

(2x10=20)



Hazi A. K. Khan College
Class Test
Subject: Geography
Semester: VI
Course: GEO-H-CC-T-14
(Disaster Management)
Full Marks: 20

» Answer all the questions:

1.

10. Mention the zones of highly vulnerable to cyclone in India.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

What is Disaster?

. What is Forest fire?
. What is meant by vulnerability?

. What do you mean by hazard mapping?

What are the results of earthquake?

. What is meant by risk perception?
. What is eye of cyclone?
. Give two examples of quasi natural hazard.

. Distinguish between hazard and disaster.

(2x10=20)



Hazi A. K. Khan College
Class Test
Subject: Geography
Semester: VI
Course: GEO-H-DSE-T-03/B
(Resource Geography)
Full Marks: 20

» Answer all the questions:

1. Define the term resource.

2. What is Club of Rome?

3. What is meant by sustainable development?

4. What is energy crisis?

5. What is renewable resource?

6. What do you mean by fossil fuel?

7. Mention any two uses of bauxite.

8. What is biotic resource?

9. Give two example of non-conventional sources of energy.

10. Write down the uses of iron.

(2x10=20)



Hazi A. K. Khan College
Class Test
Subject: Geography
Semester: VI
Course: GEO-H-DSE-T-04/A
(Soil and Bio Geography)
Full Marks: 10

» Answer all the questions:

1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

Give one example of extinct animal species.

. What is the maximum range of pH value?
. Write the full form of USDA.

. What is ecotone?

What is ecology?

. Who first used the term Ecosystem?
. Give an example of biosphere reserve in India.
. Who was Lindeman?

. What is regolith?

10. Mention one cause of biodiversity loss.

(1x10= 10)



» Answer all the questions:

1. What is soil?

2. What is soil taxonomy?
3. What is soil profile?

4. Define biome.

5. What is silviculture?

6. What is biodiversity?

Hazi A. K. Khan College
Class Test
Subject: Geography
Semester: VI
Course: GEO-H-DSE-T-04/A
(Soil and Bio Geography)
Full Marks: 20

7. What is ex-situ conservation?

8. What is soil texture?
9. Define ped.
10. What does NPK stand for?

(2x10=20)



